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PP 2 Apricot Danish (Tray)
Short Product Name:
PP 2 Apricot Danish (Tray)

PP 2 Apricot Danish (Tray)

Traded Unit GTIN: -   Internal GTIN: 5060697740233   Supplier : The Artisan Bakery   Suppliers Product Code : P7705

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1130kJ

270kcal
13.07g 6.14g 9.47g 0.89g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1130kJ 270kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1130kJ 

270kCal

Carbohydrates 32.32g

of which sugars 9.47g

Fat 13.07g

of which saturates 6.14g

Fibre 1.26g

Protein 5.3g

Salt 0.89g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

Manufactured in a factory that handles Sesame, Rye, Barley, Oats, Spelt, Soya, Mustard.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Strong WHEAT Flour (78%) [WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine], Apricots (50%) [Apricot Halves, Water, Sugar], Pastry Margarine (32%) [Vegetable Oils and Fats (Palm, Rapeseed,

Sunflower, in varying proportions); Water; Salt; Emulsifies (Lecithins, E471); Acid (Citric Acid); Flavouring; Colour (Carotenes)], Water, Pasteurised Whole MILK, Caster Sugar, Glaze [Water, Vegetable Proteins,

Sunflower Oil, Dextrose, Maltodextrines, Maize Starch], Glaze [Sugar, Water, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Gelling Agent (Pectin), Acid (Citric Acid), Trisodium Citrate], Fresh Yeast, Unsalted Butter (MILK),

ALMOND (NUTS) Powder, Free Range Pasteurised Whole EGG, Salt, Plain WHEAT Flour [WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine], Improver [WHEAT Flour with added Calcium, Iron, Niacin,

Thiamin, Rapeseed Oil, Flour Treatment Agent (E300)].

Supplier's Product Code : P7705

Product Added : 12 April 2022

Last Updated by Supplier : 17 April 2023

erudus id : 412c74e6669a4f0c9b60dda0b5a5bbf7

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Contains

Milk


Contains

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Contains

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


May Contain

Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


May Contain

Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


May Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


May not be
suitable for

Coeliac
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